8:57 AM
8:52 AM
8:51 AM
8:50 AM
8:49 AM
8:48 AM
8:44 AM
8:31 AM
8:23 AM
8:23 AM
8:22 AM
8:16 AM
8:11 AM
8:06 AM
8:02 AM
7:58 AM
7:54 AM
7:51 AM
7:44 AM
7:42 AM
7:25 AM
7:19 AM
7:09 AM
7:05 AM
7:02 AM
6:58 AM
6:53 AM
6:50 AM
6:45 AM
6:39 AM
6:31 AM
6:26 AM
6:22 AM
6:16 AM
6:12 AM
6:06 AM

bob marley
Sleater-Kinney
Tom Waits

The Kinks

The Seeds

Cibo Matto
Broadcast

The The

Morphine

Sugar

The Cure

blue ash

the clash

the clash

the clash
whiskeytown
ploughman's lunch
jack white

the rastafari elders
patti smith
television

grateful dead
grateful dead
curlew

teddy pendergrass
jimmy rushing
gillian welch
mehliana

tom waits

jimi hendrix
tricky

talking heads

neil young

meat beat manifesto
frank zappa
blondie

work

The Day | Went Away
Everything Goes To Hell
This Is Where I Belong
No Escape

The Candy Man
Unchanging Window
The Whisperers
Whisper

Helpless

One Hundred Years
dusty old fairgrounds

clash city rockers 9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago
9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago
police and thieves 9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago

stay free

crazy about you

sweet temptation

i'm shakin'

rastafari chant nyahbinghi
gloria

prove it

cosmic charlie

black peter

panther burn

now is the time to do it
when i grow too old to dream
caleb meyer

swimming

heigh ho (the dwarf's marching song)
hey joe

excess

drugs

motorcycle mama

it's the music

i have been in you

rapture

uprising

Sleater-Kinney Chainsaw Records
Blood Money Epitaph

Kink Kronicles Vol. 2

The Seeds

Vival La Woman  Warner Bros.
The Noise Made By People = Warp Records

Naked Self Nothing Records
Yes Rykodisc
Helpless EP Rykodisc
Pornography Elektra

no more, no less

isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it memorex?
isitlive or is it Memorex?
pneumonia

live on 91.3fm wyep

blunderbuss

marquee moon

4.3.70 cincinnati  stole your face: 50 years of the dead
4.3.70 cincinnati  stole your face: 50 years of the dead

live at cbgb's

the you and me that used to be
live on 91.3fm wyep

taming the dragon

stay awake (disney covers)
atlanta pop festival 7.4.70
blowback

fear of music

comes a time

original fire

sheik yerbouti



