

8:57 AM	bob marley	work	uprising
8:52 AM	Sleater-Kinney	The Day I Went Away	Sleater-Kinney      Chainsaw Records
8:51 AM	Tom Waits	Everything Goes To Hell	Blood Money      Epitaph
8:50 AM	The Kinks	This Is Where I Belong	Kink Kronicles Vol. 2
8:49 AM	The Seeds	No Escape	The Seeds
8:48 AM	Cibo Matto	The Candy Man	Viva! La Woman      Warner Bros.
8:44 AM	Broadcast	Unchanging Window	The Noise Made By People      Warp Records
8:31 AM	The The	The Whisperers	Naked Self      Nothing Records
8:23 AM	Morphine	Whisper	Yes      Rykodisc
8:23 AM	Sugar	Helpless	Helpless EP      Rykodisc
8:22 AM	The Cure	One Hundred Years	Pornography      Elektra
8:16 AM	blue ash	dusty old fairgrounds	no more, no less
8:11 AM	the clash	clash city rockers	9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago      is it live or is it memorex?
8:06 AM	the clash	stay free	9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago      is it live or is it memorex?
8:02 AM	the clash	police and thieves	9.14.79 aragon ballroom, chicago      is it live or is it Memorex?
7:58 AM	whiskeytown	crazy about you	pneumonia
7:54 AM	ploughman's lunch	sweet temptation	live on 91.3fm wyep
7:51 AM	jack white	i'm shakin'	blunderbuss
7:44 AM	the rastafari elders	rastafari chant nyahbinghi	
7:42 AM	patti smith	gloria	marquee moon
7:25 AM	television	prove it	4.3.70 cincinnati      stole your face: 50 years of the dead
7:19 AM	grateful dead	cosmic charlie	4.3.70 cincinnati      stole your face: 50 years of the dead
7:09 AM	grateful dead	black peter	live at cbgb's
7:05 AM	curlew	panther burn	
7:02 AM	teddy pendergrass	now is the time to do it	the you and me that used to be
6:58 AM	jimmy rushing	when i grow too old to dream	live on 91.3fm wyep
6:53 AM	gillian welch	caleb meyer	taming the dragon
6:50 AM	mehliana	swimming	stay awake (disney covers)
6:45 AM	tom waits	heigh ho (the dwarf's marching song)	atlanta pop festival 7.4.70
6:39 AM	jimi hendrix	hey joe	blowback
6:31 AM	tricky	excess	fear of music
6:26 AM	talking heads	drugs	comes a time
6:22 AM	neil young	motorcycle mama	original fire
6:16 AM	meat beat manifesto	it's the music	sheik yerbouti
6:12 AM	frank zappa	i have been in you	
6:06 AM	blondie	rapture	